
 

January 5-January 11                                                     Saturday Times are 8a-10a, 10a-12p, 12p-2p 
 Sun     Jan 5 Mon   Jan 6 Tues   Jan7 Weds  Jan 8 Thurs  Jan 9 Fri       Jan 10 Sat      Jan 11 

HS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p Baseball 12-2 G V Bball B V Bball B V Bball B V/JV Vball G V Bball  
5p-6:55p  B V Bball JV B BBall V Wrestling 

Homer 4:40 
G V Bball V/JV B Bball 

Marc 4:30 
G V/JV Bball 

Oneida 11am 7p-8:55p G Lax 5-7   B V Bball 
        HS SMALL GYM        

3p-4:55p  V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer  
5p-6:55p        

        LAKE ST GYM        
3p-4:55p  G JV Bball 2:45-4:15 JV G Bball JV B Bball 

3-4:40 
JV G Bball JV B Bball 

5p-6:55p  B JV Bball 4:15-5:45 JV B BBall JV G Bball 
4:40-6:20 

  

        BRE GYM        
3:15p-4:55p  Mod G Bball Mod G Bball Mod G Bball Mod G Bball Mod G Bball G V Vball 

5p-6:55p B Lax 5-7 G V/JV Vball  V G Bball G V/JV Vball 
Faith 4:30 

G V/JV Vball  
7p-8:55p    G V/JV Vball B V/JV Vball  

        MS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p  Mod B Vball 

V Wrestling 
Mod B Vball 
V Wrestling 

Mod B Vball 
 

Mod B Vball 
V Wrestling 

Mod B Vball 
V Wrestling 

G JV Vball 

5p-6:55p  B JV Vball  JV B Vball  AcIvity  
7p-8:55p  B V Vball  V B Vball  Night  

        MS SMALL GYM        
3p-5p  Mod 

Wrestling 
Mod 

Wrestling 
Mod 

Wrestling 
Mod 

Wrestling 
Mod 

Wrestling 
 

         
 
 



 
 
 

January 12-January 18                                                   Saturday Times are 8a-10a, 10a-12p, 12p-2p 
 Sun     Jan 12 Mon   Jan 13 Tues   Jan 14 Weds  Jan 15 Thurs  Jan 16 Fri       Jan 17 Sat      Jan 18 

HS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p Baseball 12-2 Fren/Span  G V/JV Vball V B Bball V G Bball  
5p-6:55p  Honor G V/JV Bball 

Skan 4:30 
B V Bball G V/JV Vball 

CBA 4:30 
JV G Bball V/JV B Vball 

Westmo 12p 7p-8:55p G Lax 5-7 Society  B V/JV Vball 
        HS SMALL GYM        

3p-4:55p  V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer  
5p-6:55p        

        LAKE ST GYM        
3p-4:55p  V B Bball  JV G Bbal JV B Bball 

3-4:40 
 JV B Bball 

8-9:30 
5p-6:55p  JV B Bball  JV B BBall 4:40-6:20  V B Bball 

9:30-11 
        BRE GYM        

3:15p-4:55p  Mod B Bball Mod B Bball Mod B Bball Mod B Bball G Mod Bball 
Homer 4:00 

G V Bball 
5p-6:55p B Lax 5-7 V G Bball B V/JV Vball 

CVA 4:30 
G V Bball B V/JV Vball 

Stota 4:30 
JV G Bball 

7p-8:55p  JV G Bball    
        MS BIG GYM        

3p-4:55p  Mod B Vball 
V Wrestling 

Mod B Vball 
V Wrestling 

B  JV VBall Mod B Vball 
V Wrestling 

Mod B Vball 
V Wrestling 

G JV Vball 

5p-6:55p  G V/JV Vball    G V/JV Vball G V Vball 
7p-8:55p  B V/JV Vball  B JV VBall    

        MS SMALL GYM        
3p-5p  Mod 

Wrestling 
Mod 

Wrestling 
Mod 

Wrestling 
Mod 

Wrestling 
Mod 

Wrestling 
 

         



 

January 19-January 25                                                  Saturday Times are 8a-10a, 10a-12p, 12p-2p 
 Sun     Jan 19 Mon   Jan 20 Tues   Jan 21 Weds  Jan 22 Thurs  Jan 23 Fri       Jan 24 Sat      Jan 25 

HS BIG GYM  MLK DAY      
3p-4:55p Baseball 12-2 G V/JV Bball B V/JV Vball B V Bball G V Bball BB V Bball PEE WEE 
5p-6:55p  B V Bball B V/JV Bball 

Solvay 4:30 
G V/JV Vball 
Pulaski 4:30 

B V/JV Bball 
Phoenix 4:30 

G V/JV Vball Wrestling 
7p-8:55p  B JV Bball V Wrestling Tourney 

        HS SMALL GYM        
3p-4:55p  V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer  
5p-6:55p        

        LAKE ST GYM        
3p-4:55p   G V Bball 

3-4:40 
 G JV Bball G JV Bball 

3-4:40 
B V Bball 

8-9:30 
5p-6:55p   JV G BBall 

4:40-6:20 
B JV Bball  B JV Bball 

4:40-6:20 
B JV Bball 
9:30-11 

        BRE GYM        
3:15p-4:55p   Mod G Bball Mod B Vball  Mod G Bball G JV Bball 

5p-6:55p B Lax 5-7 V G Vball G V/JV Vball 
ESM 4:30 

 PARP Night B V Vball G V Bball 
7p-8:55p  JV G Vball     

        MS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p  B JV Vball V Wrestling 

2:30-4:00 
B V Vball G V/JV Vball Mod B Vball 

JV B Vball 
G JV Vball 

5p-6:55p  B V Vball B Mod Vball 
Lyncourt 4:00 

B JV Vball 
Cincinnatus 

4:15 

B JV VBall AcIvity G V Vball 
      

7p-8:55p   B V Vball Night  
        MS SMALL GYM        

3p-5p  Mod 
Wrestling 

Mod 
Wrestling 

Mod 
Wrestling 

 Mod 
Wrestling 

V Wrestling 

         



 
 
 

January 26-February 1                                                   Saturday Times are 8a-10a, 10a-12p, 12p-2p 
 Sun     Jan 26 Mon   Jan 27 Tues   Jan 28 Weds  Jan 29 Thurs  Jan 30 Fri       Jan 31 Sat      Feb 1 

HS BIG GYM    Asian Lunar   ½ DAY  
3p-4:55p  G V/JV Vball G V Bball V G Bball G V Bball  Boys Mod 

Vball Play 
Day 

5p-6:55p  G V/JV Bball 
Homer 4:30 

B V/JV Bball 
JE 4:30 

V B Bball B V/JV Bball 
Caz 4:30 

RoboIcs 

7p-8:55p G Lax 5-7 JV B Bball  JV B Vball 

        HS SMALL GYM        
3p-4:55p  V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer  
5p-6:55p        

        LAKE ST GYM        
3p-4:55p  B V Bball JV G Bball 

3-4:40 
JV G Bball JV G Bball 

3-4:40 
B V Bball JV B Bball 

7:30-9:00 
5p-6:55p  JV B Bball JV B BBall 

4:40-6:20 
 4:40-6:20 B JV Bball  

        BRE GYM        
3:15p-4:55p  G Mod Bball 

Caz 4:00 
G Mod Bball 
Marc 4:00 

G V Vball Mod G Bball  JV G Bball 
5p-6:55p B Lax 5-7 B V Vball V G Vball G V/JV Vball 

Camden 4:30 
V G Bbal 

7p-8:55p       
        MS BIG GYM        

3p-4:55p  V Wrestling 
2:30-4 

Mod B Vball B JV VBall Mod B Vball 
V Wrestling 

V/JV B Vball G V Vball 

5p-6:55p  Mod B Vball 
Skan G 4:00 

V/JV B Vball B V Vball JV G Vball AcIvity G JV Vball 
7p-8:55p  V/JV G Vball   Night  

  B V/JV Vball      
        MS SMALL GYM 3-5 Mod Wrest Var Wrest Var Wrest Mod Wrest Mod Wrest  



 
 

February 2-February 8                                                Saturday Times are 8a-10a, 10a-12p, 12p-2p 
 Sun     Feb 2 Mon   Feb 3 Tues   Feb 4 Weds  Feb 5 Thurs  Feb 6 Fri       Feb 7 Sat      Feb 8 

HS BIG GYM      G V Bball Snowman 
Showdown 

Cheer Comp 
3p-4:55p Basebal 12-2 V G Vball V G Vball G V Bball G V Vball G V Vball 

SecIonal 5p 5p-6:55p  V G Bball B V/JV Vball 
RFA 4:30 

G V Vball 
SecIonal 5p 

G V Bball 
Solvay 5:00 7p-8:55p G Lax 5-7 B V Bball V Cheer 

       HS SMALL 
GYM 

      

3p-4:55p  V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer V Wrestling 
        LAKE ST GYM        

3p-4:55p  JV B Bball  B V Bball G JV Bball 
3-4:40 

B V Bball 
3-4:40 

B V Bball 
8:00-9:00 

5p-6:55p  JV G Bball  JV B BBall 4:40-6:20 B JV Bball 
4:40-6:20 

G JV Bball 
11-1:00 

        BRE GYM        
3:15p-4:55p  G Mod Bball 

CBA 4:00 
G Mod Bball G Mod Bball  G Mod BBall G V Bball 

5p-6:55p B Lax 5-7  B JV VBall B V/JV Vball 
VVS 4:30 

B V/JV Vball G V Vball 
7p-8:55p    B V Vball G JV Bball  

        MS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p  B JV Vball Mod Wrestle 

CNS/Auburn 
3:00 

V Wrestling 
2:30-4:00 

Mod Wrestle 
S.Hills/Osw/Skan 

3:00 

V Wrestling 
2:30-4 

 

5p-6:55p  B V Vball Mod B Vball 
Skan 4:00 

Mod B Vball 
Solvay 4:00 

 
7p-8:55p    

        MS SMALL 
GYM 

       

3p-5p  Mod 
Wrestling 

V Wrestling Mod 
Wrestling 

Var Wrestling Mod 
Wrestling 

 

         



 
 
 

February 9-February 15                                               Saturday Times are 8a-10a, 10a-12p, 12p-2p 
 Sun     Feb 9 Mon   Feb 10 Tues   Feb 11 Weds  Feb 12 Thurs  Feb 13 Fri       Feb 14 Sat      Feb 15 

HS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p Baseball 12-2 G V Bball G V Vball G V Bball V B Bball G V Vball G V Bball 
5p-6:55p G Lax 5-7 B V/JV Bball 

Hann 4:30 
G V/JV Bball 

ITC 4:30 
G V Vball 

SecIonal 5p 
JV B Bball V G Bball B V/JV Bball 

Canastota 
10:30 

7p-8:55p JV BBall 7-9   

        HS SMALL GYM        
3p-4:55p  V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer V Cheer  

        LAKE ST GYM       7:30-9:00 
3p-4:55p  G JV Bball B V Bball 

3-4:40 
G JV Bball 3-4:40 3-4:40 7:30-9:00 

5p-6:55p   JV B BBall 
4:40-6:20 

 4:40-6:20 4:40-6:20 11-1:00 
 

        BRE GYM        
3:15p-4:55p  V G Vball G Mod Bball G Mod Bball G V Vball G Mod Bball B V Vball 

5p-6:55p B Lax 5-7 V/JV B Vball 
Saquoit 4:30p 

V B Vball V B Vball  B V Vball B JV Vball 
7p-8:55p       

        MS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p   JV B Vball Mod B Vball 

JV B Vball 
V Wrestling 

 
Mod B Vball 

JV B Vball 
 

5p-6:55p  G Mod Bball 
Cortland 4p 

Mod B Vball 
VVS 4:00 

    
7p-8:55p      

        MS SMALL GYM        
3p-5p   V Wrestling Mod 

Wrestling 
 Mod 

Wrestling 
 

 



          
 

February 16-February 22                 FEB Break            Saturday Times are 8a-10a, 10a-12p, 12p-2p 
 Sun     Feb 16 Mon   Feb 17 Tues   Feb 18 Weds  Feb 19 Thurs  Feb 20 Fri       Feb 21 Sat      Feb 22 

HS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p  BEAR BASKETBALL CAMP 9a-12pm B V Vball  
5p-6:55p  G V Bball 

12-2 
G V Bball 

12-2 
G V Bball 

12-2 
G V Bball 

12-2 
Basketball 
SecIonals 

B V Vball 

7p-8:55p  V B Bball 
2-4 

B V/JV Bball 
Skan 3:30 

B V Vball 
2-4 

B V Vball 
2-4 

G V Bball 

  JV B Bball 
4-6 

B V Bball 
4-6 

B V Bball 
4-6 

B V Bball 

  B V Vball 
6-8 

   

        HS SMALL GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        

        LAKE ST GYM        
3p-4:55p       7:30-9:00 
5p-6:55p       11-1:00 

        BRE GYM        
3:15p-4:55p   B V Vball     

5p-6:55p B Lax 5-7       
7p-8:55p        

        MS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        
7p-8:55p        

        MS SMALL GYM        



3p-5p        
       
 

February 23-March 1                                                 Saturday Times are 8a-10a, 10a-12p, 12p-2p 
 Sun     Feb 23 Mon   Feb 24 Tues   Feb 25 Weds  Feb 26 Thurs  Feb 27 Fri       Feb 28 Sat    March 1 

HS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p Baseball 12-2 B V Bball B V BBall G V Bball G V Bball B V Vball  
5p-6:55p  B V Vball 

SecIonals 
B V Vball 

SecIonals 
B V Vball  CMS March  

7p-8:55p    Madness 
4:45 

 

        HS SMALL GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        

        LAKE ST GYM        
3p-4:55p  G V Bball  B V Bball B V Bball G V Bball  
5p-6:55p        

        BRE GYM        
3:15p-4:55p  G Mod BBall G V Bball G Mod Bball 

Westhill 4p 
G Mod Bball G Mod Bball  

5p-6:55p B Lax 5-7      
7p-8:55p        

        MS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p     Mod Wrestle 

Marcellus/FM 
3:00 

Mod B Vball  
5p-6:55p   Mod B VBall 

ESM 4:00 
Mod B Vball 
Whill 4:00 

  
7p-8:55p     

       MS SMALL GYM        
3p-5p        

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

March 2-March 8                                                 Saturday Times are 8a-10a, 10a-12p, 12p-2p 
 Sun     Mar 2 Mon   Mar 3 Tues   Mar 4 Weds  Mar 5 Thurs  Marc 6 Fri       Mar 7 Sat    Mar 8 

HS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p Li^le League  

8-2:30 
      

5p-6:55p Baseball 
2:30-4 

MUSIC IN OUR SCHOOLS    

7p-8:55p G Lax 5-7       
        HS SMALL GYM        

3p-4:55p Li^le League  
8-2:30 

      

5p-6:55p        
        LAKE ST GYM        

3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        

        BRE GYM        
3:15p-4:55p        

5p-6:55p B Lax 5-7       
7p-8:55p        

        MS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p  B Mod Vball B Mod Vball B Mod Vball    
5p-6:55p     MS Musical   
7p-8:55p       

        MS SMALL GYM        
3p-5p  Mod Wrestling  Mod Wrestling Mod Wrestling   

 



 
 

March 9-March 15                                                 Saturday Times are 8a-10a, 10a-12p, 12p-2p 
 Sun     Mar 9 Mon   Mar 10 Tues   Mar 11 Weds Mar 12 Thur  Mar 13 Fri      Mar 14 Sat    Mar 15 

HS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p Li^le League 

12-4 
NHS      

5p-6:55p  INDUCTIONS      
7p-8:55p G Lax 5-7       

        HS SMALL GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        

        LAKE ST GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        

        BRE GYM        
3:15p-4:55p        

5p-6:55p B Lax 5-7       
7p-8:55p        

        MS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        
7p-8:55p        

        MS SMALL GYM        
3p-5p        

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

March 16-March 22                                                Saturday Times are 8a-10a, 10a-12p, 12p-2p 
 Sun     Mar 16 Mon   Mar 17 Tues   Mar 18 Weds Mar 19 Thur  Mar 20 Fri      Mar 21 Sat    Mar 22 

HS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p G Lax 5-7       
7p-8:55p        

        HS SMALL GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        

        LAKE ST GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        

        BRE GYM        
3:15p-4:55p        

5p-6:55p        
7p-8:55p        

        MS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        
7p-8:55p        

        MS SMALL GYM        
3p-5p        

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

March 23-March 29                                                Saturday Times are 8a-10a, 10a-12p, 12p-2p 
 Sun     Mar 23 Mon   Mar 24 Tues   Mar 25 Weds Mar 26 Thur  Mar 27 Fri      Mar 28 Sat    Mar 29 

HS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        
7p-8:55p        

        HS SMALL GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        

        LAKE ST GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        

        BRE GYM        
3:15p-4:55p        

5p-6:55p        
7p-8:55p        

        MS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        
7p-8:55p        

        MS SMALL GYM        
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

March 30-April 5                                               Saturday Times are 8a-10a, 10a-12p, 12p-2p 
 Sun     Mar 30 Mon   Mar 31 Tues   Apr 1 Weds Apr 2 Thur  Apr 3 Fri      Apr 4 Sat    Apr 5 

HS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        
7p-8:55p        

        HS SMALL GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        

        LAKE ST GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        

        BRE GYM        
3:15p-4:55p        

5p-6:55p        
7p-8:55p        

        MS BIG GYM        
3p-4:55p        
5p-6:55p        
7p-8:55p        

        MS SMALL GYM        
 


